
2014 Number of Visitors

●Number of Visitors　

※Show Management Office announce both Registered & Counted number of visitors of exhibitions.
　Registered: the number of collecting business cards at registration desk.
　Counted: The counted number at Entrance gate.

※The above figures are the total number of visitors of International Auto Aftermarket2014(IAAE),
　The 5th International Auto Materials & Processing Technologies(IAMP) , 
　The 5th International Automotive Telocommunication Technolgy Tokyo(ATTT), 
　Smart Mobility Asia.(SMA)

Date

Wednesday, March 12

Thursday, March 13

Friday, March 14

Weather

Sunny

Rainy

Cloudy

Number of Visitors

9,490

10,960

9,499

29,450

Register Visitors

4,328

4,971

2,751

9,299Total

Weather

Sunny

Rainy/Sunny

Cloudy

Number of Visitors

10,242

10,696

  9,180

30,118

Register Visitors

4,634

4,851

3,006

12,491Total

Previous record

Date

Wednesday, March 13

Thursday, March 14

Friday, March 15


