







## 2014 Number of Visitors

## Number of Visitors

Date	Weather	Number of Visitors	Register Visitors
Wednesday, March 12	Sunny	9,490	4,328
Thursday, March 13	Rainy	10,960	4,971
Friday, March 14	Cloudy	9,499	2,751
Total		29,450	9,299

\*Show Management Office announce both Registered & Counted number of visitors of exhibitions. Registered: the number of collecting business cards at registration desk. Counted: The counted number at Entrance gate.

\*\*The above figures are the total number of visitors of International Auto Aftermarket2014(IAAE), The 5th International Auto Materials & Processing Technologies(IAMP), The 5th International Automotive Telocommunication Technology Tokyo(ATTT), Smart Mobility Asia.(SMA)

Previous record	k		
Date	Weather	Number of Visitors	Register Visitors
Wednesday, March 13	Sunny	10,242	4,634
Thursday, March 14	Rainy/Sunny	10,696	4,851
Friday, March 15	Cloudy	9,180	3,006
Total		30,118	12,491